
To all current and future 1913 Club Members, Corporate Supporters
and Volunteers, THANK YOU for supporting women's golf and helping

to make the 2020 U.S. Women's Amateur Championship a
memorable experience for the Club and the players.

Friday, July 31 - Player Registration 
Saturday, Aug 1 - Player Registration & Practice Round 

Sunday, Aug 2 - Official Practice Round 
Monday, Aug 3 - First Round of Stroke Play 

Tuesday, Aug 4 - Second Round of Stroke Play 
Wednesday, Aug 5 - First Round of Match Play (64 players) 

Thursday, Aug 6 - Second & Third Rounds of Match Play 
Friday, Aug 7 - Quarterfinal Round of Match Play 
Saturday, Aug 8 - Semifinal Round of Match Play 

Sunday, Aug 9 - Final Round of Match Play (36 holes)
& Award Ceremony

 2020 U.S. WOMEN’S AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

AUGUST 3-9, 2020

TELEVISED ON FOX SPORTS 1 AUG 5-9

THANK YOU!

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

#WOODMONTWOMEN2020
#USWOMENSAM

WWW.WOODMONTCC.COM



Standard Bearer: Carry sign displaying status of match.
Must be able to carry 15 pounds for extended periods.
Walking Scorer: Track players' unofficial scores on
electronic handheld device. Golf knowledge required.
Walking Marshal: Direct the gallery and help with player
and spectator safety.
Stationary Forecaddie: Spot balls and indicate on blind
shots when fairway is clear.
Access Control: Act as greeter and check credentials in
specified locations.
Volunteer Services: Assist with check-in of volunteers and
volunteer headquarters.
Player Services: Assist with player registration and locker
room.
General Volunteer: Great for those interested in helping,
but unsure of a specific role.

V O L U N T E E R  I N F O R M A T I O N

VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNIT IES

#WOODMONTWOMEN2020
#USWOMENSAM

WWW.WOODMONTCC.COM

Hold your camera phone up to the QR
code to sign up. Or go to

tiny.cc/woodmontwomen2020.com

Volunteers needed July 31 - Aug 9
3 shifts min requirement
$50 uniform fee (2 shirts & a hat)
Meals provided during shifts

Thank you for your support!


